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Appendix 7 (TunaRFMOs2007/6)

Sashimi Tuna Sashimi Tuna MarketMarket

& Its& Its ImpactImpact to Tunato Tuna

OOrganization for the rganization for the PPromotion of romotion of RResponsibleesponsible TTuna Fisheriesuna Fisheries

OPRTOPRT
Sashimi Sushi

consumed as consumed as sashimisashimi

as well as an ingredient inas well as an ingredient in sushi.sushi.

TTuna isuna is……

LLarge arge SScale cale TTuna una LLongline ongline FFishing ishing VVesselessel

(LSTLFV), and its Fishing Gear(LSTLFV), and its Fishing Gear CChange of sashimi markethange of sashimi market

ShrinkShrink of Japanese Market:of Japanese Market:

Globalization of sashimi Market:Globalization of sashimi Market:
fromfrom singlesingle market to market to international international market.market.
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Domestic (frozen)Domestic (frozen)

Import (fresh)Import (fresh)

Import (frozen)Import (frozen)

SSashimi tuna supplied to Japanashimi tuna supplied to Japan SScale of Japancale of Japan’’s sashimi market.s sashimi market.

80,000 tons80,000 tonsJapan(For cannery)Japan(For cannery)

570,000 tons 570,000 tons (25%)(25%)Japan (for sashimi)Japan (for sashimi)

1,600,000 tons1,600,000 tonsOther NationsOther Nations

19951995 about 1,900,000 tonsabout 1,900,000 tons

20022002 about 2,250,000 tonsabout 2,250,000 tons

120,000 tons120,000 tonsJapan(For cannery)Japan(For cannery)

710,000 tons 710,000 tons (37%)(37%)Japan (for sashimi)Japan (for sashimi)

1,200,000 tons1,200,000 tonsOther NationsOther Nations
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PPrice of sashimi tuna in Japanrice of sashimi tuna in Japan
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CConsumeronsumer’’s Opinions Opinion

What would you do if the price of tuna be risen?What would you do if the price of tuna be risen?

Do you agree with Do you agree with RFMORFMO’’ss decision of quota reduction?decision of quota reduction?

Yes: 80%Yes: 80% No:20%No:20%

Eat tuna as I used to do.Eat tuna as I used to do.

Change to eat lower price tuna.Change to eat lower price tuna.

Change to meat.Change to meat.

19%19%

27%27%

Change to other fish.Change to other fish.

43%43%

11%11%

By NIKKEI on Dec. 04, 2006By NIKKEI on Dec. 04, 2006

CConsumption of sashimi tuna per household.onsumption of sashimi tuna per household.
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By Ministry of Internal Affairs and CommunicationsBy Ministry of Internal Affairs and Communications

OOther sashimi tuna markets.ther sashimi tuna markets.

United States:United States: 30,000 ~ 50,00030,000 ~ 50,000

Korea:Korea: 15,000 ~ 20,00015,000 ~ 20,000

European Union:European Union: 4,000 ~ 8,0004,000 ~ 8,000

P.R.China:P.R.China: 4,000 ~ 6,0004,000 ~ 6,000

Chinese Taipei:Chinese Taipei: 5,000 ~ 8,0005,000 ~ 8,000

Total:Total: 58,000 ~ 92,00058,000 ~ 92,000

Unit: MTUnit: MT
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CComparison of retail price of sashimi tuna.omparison of retail price of sashimi tuna.

By the Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries of JapanBy the Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries of Japan
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SSashimi market:ashimi market:

its impact to tuna fisheries management.its impact to tuna fisheries management.

1.1. IUUIUU Fisheries;Fisheries;

2.2. TunaTuna farmingfarming fisheries;fisheries;

3.3. Over fishing Over fishing capacitycapacity..

EElimination of IUU LSTLFV.limination of IUU LSTLFV.
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The required reduction would vary from The required reduction would vary from 

fishery to fishery; fishery to fishery; 

e.g.a. e.g.a. 20 to 30 % reduction20 to 30 % reduction waswas

mentionedmentioned for largefor large--scale tuna long line scale tuna long line 

fleet.fleet.

Joint Declaration Joint Declaration –– World Tuna Longline Fishery World Tuna Longline Fishery 
Conference, 2003Conference, 2003

““To take effective measures respectively and jointly To take effective measures respectively and jointly 
to restrict tuna longline fishing capacity on a global to restrict tuna longline fishing capacity on a global 
and sustainable basis.and sustainable basis.””

Yokohama Declaration, 2005Yokohama Declaration, 2005

“…“… new fishing capacity should be accompanied new fishing capacity should be accompanied 
with removal of equivalent fishing capacity with removal of equivalent fishing capacity 
consistent with the FAO IPOA on Management of consistent with the FAO IPOA on Management of 
Fishing Capacity and the recommendations or rules Fishing Capacity and the recommendations or rules 
of relevant RFMOsof relevant RFMOs…”…”

CCommitment by large scale ommitment by large scale longlinelongline fisher.fisher.
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RReduction of LSTLFV.eduction of LSTLFV.
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OOver fishing capacity should bever fishing capacity should be……

addressed by addressed by all fisheriesall fisheries::

World Major Tuna Catches by Fishing Gears
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Longline,Longline, Purse seine, Purse seine, Farming.Farming.

FFor ensuring effective managementor ensuring effective management……

Management measures should cover Management measures should cover 

all sectorsall sectors::

Producers;Producers;

Traders;Traders;

Distributors;Distributors;

Consumers.Consumers.

TThank you for your attention!hank you for your attention!

OOrganization for the rganization for the PPromotion of romotion of RResponsibleesponsible TTuna Fisheriesuna Fisheries

OPRTOPRT













































































1



2



3



4



5



6




















































